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HX Base Yr

13597 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,404 110.5000 123.76 173,759 1981 1981 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1244

BAS 1,244 100 1,244 100,072

FGR 287 55 158 12,710

FOP 8 30 2 161

1,539 1,404 112,943

BAS= W44 S27 E26 FOP= E4 N2 W4 S2$ N2 E4 S2 E14 FGR= E13N27
W5 S8 W8 S19$ N19 E8 N8 W8$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 250

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

350

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.36 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 33,600


